
€4,141.26

€1,500.00

€1,630.44

€1,250.01

€67.69

€0.00

Total  €8,454.02

Conferences 

Attended                            
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training Attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €8,454.02

Total Number of Meetings

No. of Meetings
Meetings 

attended

3 3

2 2

3 2

1 1

5 4

1 1

Percentage 

Attendance %
87% 15 13

13

Summary of Meetings

Area committee

OP&P

County Council Meeting

SPC

JPC

Less Mobile paid by Councillor         

Deputations

Broadband paid by Council   

15

Total Meetings Attended 

Cllr Shay Brennan (F.F)                                                                                     

Dundrum Area Committee                                                                                      

Dundrum LEA                                                                                            

Calendar Period (2017 Q1)

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2017 (Q1) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Leas Cathaoirleach Allowance

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at Meetings 

SPC Chairperson



€4,141.26

€1,298.97

€1,630.44

€1,250.01

€38.20

€0.00

Total  €8,282.48

Conferences 

Attended                            
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training Attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €8,282.48

No. of Meetings
Meetings 

attended

4 4

2 1

1 0

1 1

6 6

1 0

Percentage 

Attendance %
80.00% 15 12

12

Less Mobile paid by Councillor         

Deputations

SPC

15

Broadband paid by Council   

Total Number of Meetings

Area committee

OP&P

JPC

Summary of Meetings

Leas Cathaoirleach Allowance

SPC Chair

Cllr Shay Brennan (F.F)                                                                                               

Dundrum Area Committee                                                                                      

Dundrum LEA                                                                                                           

Calendar Period (2017 Q2)

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2017 (Q2) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at meetings

Total Meetings Attended 

County Council Meeting



€4,141.26

€1,630.44

€1,250.01

€36.79

€0.00

Total  €6,984.92

Conferences 

Attended                            
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training Attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €6,984.92

No. of Meetings
Meetings 

attended

3 3

2 2

1 0

2 2

1 0

Percentage 

Attendance %
77.78% 9 7

7

OP&P

Deputations

Area committee

Total Number of Meetings 9

Broadband paid by Council   

Total Meetings Attended 

Cllr Shay Brennan (F.F)                                                                                           

Dundrum Area Committee                                                                                      

Dundrum LEA                                                                                            

Calendar Period (2017 Q3)

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2017 (Q3) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at meetings

SPC Chair

Less Mobile paid by Councillor         

Summary of Meetings

County Council Meeting

SPC



€4,141.22

€1,630.44

€1,249.97

€24.13

€0.00

Total  €6,997.50

Conferences 

Attended                            
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training Attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €6,997.50

Total Number of Meetings

No. of Meetings
Meetings 

Attended

4 4

3 2

0 0

1 0

5 5

1 1

Percentage Attendance % 14 12

OP&P

Area committee

Broadband paid by Council   

14

JPC

Summary of Meetings

County Council Meeting

SPC

Deputations

12Total Meetings Attended 

Cllr Shay Brennan (F.F)                                                                                     

Dundrum Area Committee                                                                                      

Dundrum LEA                                                                                              

Calendar Period (2017 Q4)

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2017 (Q4) 

Salary/Representational Payment 

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at Meetings 

SPC Chair

Less Mobile paid by Councillor         



€16,565.00

€2,798.97

€6,521.76

€5,000.00

-€166.81

€0.00

Total  €30,718.92

Conferences 

Attended                            
Date Location Conference Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

Training Attended Date Location     Training Fee Amount

Total Paid €0.00 €0.00

 Combined Total €30,718.92

No. of Meetings
Meetings 

attended

14 14

9 7

5 2

3 2

18 17

4 2

Percentage 

Attendance %
83.02% 53 44

Mobile paid by Councillor         

Deputations

Summary of Meetings

County Council Meeting

SPC

53

Broadband paid by Council   

Area committee

OP&P

JPC

44Total Meetings Attended 

Total Number of Meetings

Cllr Shay Brennan (F.F)                                                                                     

Dundrum Area Committee                                                                                      

Dundrum Committee LEA                                                                                       

Calendar Period (2017 Q1 - Q4)

Salary, Allowance, Miscellaneous Payments 2017 (Q1 - Q4) 

Salary/Representational Payment 2017

Leas Cathaoirleach Allowance

Travel & Subsistence for attendance at Meetings 

SPC Chair Allowance



 







 


